
Isometric
1 : 2

 2
00

 

 3
 

AA

 14,21 
 6

,9
 

 30,16 

 24,15 

 124° 

 4
  8

,9
 

 1
0,

9 

 16,15 

 18,21 

Section A-A

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

F
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Designation:

Material:Name

Approved

Designed

Surface:

K2 Systems GmbH
Industriestr. 18
71272 Renningen
Germany
+49 7159 42059-0

Item no.:

All dimensions in mm

Date

Last change

A4
Drawing no.:

E
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Data sheet
InsertionRail 2.0 
RailConnector Black

ca. 88 g/pc

anodised

EN AW 6063 T66
13.12.2023

21.04.2023

M. Aydemir

E. Markou

E. Markou 13.12.2023
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